
 

Addendum No. 2 

To Offerors: Request for Proposals  
 Project C.O.R.E. 
 Abatement and Demolition Services 
 DD-008 
 

Date Issued: March 17, 2021 
 

This addendum is hereby made part of the Request for Proposals dated March 9, 2021, as 
amended, on the subject work as though originally included therein. The following 
amendments, additions, and/or corrections shall govern this solicitation. 

This addendum incorporates the following items: 

1. RFP Section 2-(d)- Offeror’s Qualifications, is hereby revised as follows: 

“The Offeror’s confirmation that it will meet the nine (9) month  270 calendar days 
schedule set forth in section 3.11 of the RFP;” 
 

2. RFP Section 3.11- Schedule, is hereby revised as follows: 

“The scope of work is to be completed within nine (9) months 270 calendar days, 
from Notice to Proceed, through completion of topsoil installation and seeding at 
all location.” 
 

3. A revised list of the web pre-proposal conference attendees is attached hereto. 

 
Note: All addenda must be acknowledged by the Offeror in the Technical 
Proposal. 

 

Yamillette Waite 
Procurement Officer 

 
End of Addendum 2 

 



Company Name User Email

Bethel Group Ade Olujobi ade.olujobi@bethelgroup.com
Berg Demo Aron Mandelbaum amandelbaum@bergdemo.com
Gray & Son Brandon Bonanno bbonanno@graynson.com
Ritter & Paratore Contracting christopher wandley christopher@rpci.biz
BuildSol Danting Luo dluo@buildsolllc.com
KCI Technologies Dierdre Crowl dierdre.crowl@kci.com
Modulus Dilan Mack dmack@moduluscompany.com
Baltimore Recycling Center Jack Haden jhaden2013@gmail.com
Consigli James Christian jchristian@consigli.com
Atlantic Environmental Solutions Jefferson Sedlack atlanticenviro@gmail.com
EnviroVantage Joseph Gross joeg@envirovantage.com
M.A. + Associates Juan Holcomb jholcomb@ma-assoc.net
D2 Site Work Katrina Lyles katrinal@d2sitework.com
Batta Kole Fatunmbi kolef@battaenv.com
Rath Enterprises Michael Brown mabrown@rathinc.com
K&K Adams Michael Fedako mfedako@kkadamsinc.com
Maryland Cleaning & Abatement Michele Boeri mb@mcacorp.net
Richard E. Pierson Construction Nick Hetrick nhetrick@repierson.com
Renascent Nick Thomas nthomas@renascentdc.com
Goel Services P.J. Goel pj.goel@goelservices.com
P&J Contracting Pless Jones Jr pless.jonesjr@pandjcontracting.com
P&J Contracting Pless Jones Sr pless.jones@pandjcontracting.com
Mayoka Services Sam Bragan sam@mayokaservices.com
P&J Contracting Sham Vij sham.vij@pandjcontracting.com
SALUT Shannon Virtue svirtue@salutinc.com
Bristol Environmental Steve Danner spdanner@beigroup.com
Total Environmental Concepts Tokes Adesida tadesida@teci.pro
Mayoka Services Tristan Salazar tristan@mayokaservices.com
Goel Services Willie Graves Willie.Graves@goelservices.com
Goel Services Yolanda Lofties yolanda.lofties@goelservices.com
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